If you are Coaching:

Rally Cap

9u

Grand Slam

2016

2017

2016

2017

Baseball Manitoba
Coach Certification

Certification you will need:

All Coaches — Respect in Sport On-Line
At Least 1 Coach per team Rally Cap Workshop
Rally Cap On-Line (Recommended)

All Coaches — Respect in Sport On-Line
Rally Cap On-Line
Rally Cap Workshop

All Coaches — Respect in Sport On-Line
At Least 1 Coach per team Initiation Coach On-Line

All Coaches — Respect in Sport On-Line
Initiation Coach On-Line

Cost

No Charge
$25.00
$37.45

No Charge
$37.45
$25.00

No Charge
$37.45

No Charge
$37.45



